
What’s included:

Two-Way Kneading
Creates a more realistic massage

Heated Therapy
Infrared ceramic bulbs

Customize your massage
3 Speeds

1 +1 year with product registration
Year Warranty

3 hours of use per charge
Rechargeable

Relaxable™
Pillow Massager
Kneading & Warming Rechargeable Pillow

- Pillow Massager
- Charger

Relaxable™ Series

V1.0.1

Model #

MA-9000-BK BLACK

BLUE

GRAY

PINK

$99.95

$99.95

$99.95

$99.95

1

1

1

1

850030921055

850030921031

850030921017

850030921048

MA-9000-BL

MA-9000-GR

MA-9000-PK

MSRP UPC CASE PACKCOLOR


