

Relaxable™ Pillow Massager

Kneading & Warming Rechargeable Pillow



Two-Way Kneading Creates a more realistic massage



3 Speeds Customize your massage



Heated Therapy Infrared ceramic bulbs



Rechargeable 3 hours of use per charge





What's included:

- Pillow Massager
- Charger



Model #	COLOR	MSRP	UPC	CASE PACK
МА-9000-ВК	BLACK	\$99.95	850030921055	1
MA-9000-BL	BLUE	\$99.95	850030921031	1
MA-9000-GR	GRAY	\$99.95	850030921017	1
МА-9000-РК	PINK	\$99.95	850030921048	1